## Product Brief Live Journaling to Azure





Native Format



Compliant -Includes Immutable Storage



Usage-Based Pricing

### **Compliant Storage**

- Archive2Azure storage cabinets can be designated for journal storage
- All data/metadata and other journal envelope data is retained

# Stream Office 365 journal data to your Azure Tenancy for compliance

Journaling, or its equivalent, is still a necessity for many companies in regulated industries, especially Financial Services.

Email communications are one of many different communication mechanisms that may be required to be journaled.

However, as companies have moved their live email system to Office 365, many have found that, unlike journaling on premise, Office 365 does not allow journaling.

Secure

- Granular user access controls and data encryption with the customer's keys
- Native integration with Azure AD, Azure RMS, and SharePoint

(if needed)

So what can companies do to ensure compliance?

Live Journaling for Archive2Azure works in conjunction with Office 365 and the customer's Azure tenancy to provide a fully compliant journal folder that retains and manages all journal data - including all metadata, to ensure full compliance of SEC Rule 17 and MiFID II.

### **Search & Analytics**

- Advanced A360 Search of your journal data
- A full data analysis capability is available for all stored data including your journaled data



- Reduce compliance costs by utilizing your Azure tenancy for your journal data
- Choose the most appropriate storage tiers Hot, Cool, and Archive
- Geographically replicate you compliance data per regulatory requirements

#### About Archive360

Archive360 is the world's leading provider of data migration and management solutions for the Microsoft cloud. Archive360's Archive2Azure solution is the industry's first compliance and information storage and management solution based on the Microsoft Azure platform. Archive360 is a global organization that delivers its solutions both directly and through a worldwide network of partners. Archive360 is a Microsoft Cloud Solution Provider and the Archive2Azure solution is Microsoft Azure Certified. To learn more, please visit: www.archive360.com

for jurnaling and immutability

+ (212) 731-2435 info@archive360.com archive360.com Copyright ©2018. Archive360 is a registered trademark Archive2Azure and FastCollect are trademarks of Archive360, Inc.



Image: Live Journaling to Azure ensures continued compliance with regulatory requirements